REGIONAL AYURVEDA RESEARCH INSTITUTE FOR GID
BARSOJAI, BHETAPARA-GUWAHATI-28

Result of Walk-In-Interview for the post of SRF(Ay.) on contractual basis for RCH,IPD

and AHC held on dated 20/08/2018

Name of the selected candidates

SI.No.

1

© 00 N o 0o B WWN

Name ofthe waiting list candidates

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

R.No.

14
17

10
25

21

15
27
2
19
36
29
16
6
32
12
23
26
35
13
1
3
22

Name of the Candidate
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. Puspa Ranjan Mallik

. Sonam Pandey
Subhoshree Dutta
Pinaki Acharya

Pallavi Das

Mahmuda Bilkis
Jayanta Barman

Sheikh Afzalur Rahaman
Joyshree Borah

Angumita Choudhury
Gitismita Borah

Atanu Bijoy Das
Almasud Sarkar

Mofidul Islam

Jhama Hazarika

Murshida Rahaman Saikia
Atikuj Zaman

Smita Deuri

Bhabismita Barman

Dr.Abdul Alim
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Gwachung Magh
Mofib Ullah
Mitali Das
Manjula Boro
Achintam Dash
Roktima Rabha
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Assistant Director in-charge



